
45-GAM-GAF-DPT-INDIV

DU 21/01/2023 AU 22/01/2023
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FEDERALE A 14-15 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Samra FONSAT

FLEURY LES
AUBRAIS - CERCLE

JULES FERRY
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

46.550

1 Noëllie YANG

SAINT JEAN DE
BRAYE -

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LES

TAMARIS

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

46.550

3 Clélia MOUËLLIC
BEAUGENCY -

ETOILE
BALGENTIENNE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

45.800

4 Romane PITTIN

SAINT JEAN DE
BRAYE -

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LES

TAMARIS

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

44.500

5 Claire ASSELIN
OLIVET - GYM

OLIVET

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

44.450
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10.250

12.500

2.250

0.000

10.150

12.500

2.350

0.000

9.100

10.500

1.400

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000
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9.150

13.500

4.350
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6 Zoelie NOEL-BOSSERT

SAINT JEAN DE LA
RUELLE - ALERTE
SAINT JEAN DE LA

RUELLE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

44.400

7 Inès MAHIEU-KNOCHEL
MONTARGIS -

FEMINA
MONTARGIS

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

44.150

8 Alicia CARPIN--MABIALA

SAINT JEAN DE
BRAYE -

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LES

TAMARIS

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

43.450

9 Romane VAVASSEUR

SAINT JEAN DE LA
RUELLE - ALERTE
SAINT JEAN DE LA

RUELLE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

39.700

10 Line VELASQUEZ
BEAUGENCY -

ETOILE
BALGENTIENNE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

39.400

11 Lilou DA FONTE
BEAUGENCY -

ETOILE
BALGENTIENNE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

36.000
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0.000
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12 Lou ann BIGOT
BEAUGENCY -

ETOILE
BALGENTIENNE

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

34.300

13 Elisa FROMENT
MONTARGIS -

FEMINA
MONTARGIS

Total

Di�.

Exé.

Pén.

0.000


